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2 http://economy.gov.ru/wps/wcm/connect/94f8cb4c-5611-446b-ad39-
793bb5882f32/%D0%9C%D0%BE%D0%BD%D0%B8%D1%82%D0%BE%D1%80%D0%B8%D0%BD%D0%B3+%D1%8F%D0%BD%D0%B2%D0%B0%D
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3 http://veles-capital.ru/ru/Analytics/MonthlyReview/June-2015 
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. 3. ,  « -
» 

  
 

. -
 

  
2012 2013 2014 

1      
1.1  1110 0 0 0 
1.2  1120 0 0 0 
1.3  1130 0 0 0 
1.4  1140 0 0 0 
1.5  1150 19 153 19 153 19 153 

1.6  
 1160 0 0 0 

1.7  1170 18 18 18 
1.8  1180 26 26 241 
1.9  1190 15 113 15 113 15 113 

1.10  1210 0 0 0 

1.11  
 1220 423 423 423 

1.12  1230 10 222 10 222 10 222 
1.13  1240 611 611 611 
1.14  1250 0 0 0 
1.15  1260 0 0 0 

1.16 , -
 (  1.1-1.15)  45 566 45 566 45 781 

2      

2.1  ( -
) 1410 0 0 0 

2.2  1420 0 0 0 

2.3  ( -
) 1430 0 0 0 

2.4  1450 0 0 0 

2.5  ( -
) 1510 1 075 1 075 1 075 

2.6  1520 1 189 1 189 2 262 
2.7  1540 0 0 0 
2.8  1550 0 0 0 

2.9 , -
 (  2.1-2.8)  2 264 2 264 3 337 

3 
 (  

 ( . 1.16) -
 ( . 2.9))  43 302 43 302 42 444 

:  
 

 « » 
 ( . 1) 

 4 . 2014 . -
,  

. ,  
 « » -

 4 
. 2014 . 

, , -
. , , -

. -
,  

,  
. 
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-
. 

-
 « »,  

 ( ).  
,  

4. -
, ,  

2%5.  
,  (2% )  

, -
. . 

. 
 

8.3.  
 

 
 

 19 153,00 . . 
 

. 
 47 292,00 . 

 
 

 
 18,00 

. . 
 « » (0,1%). 

 (0,04%) -
,  

. 
 

 
 

 247,00 . . 
 

(0,57%),  
. 

 247,00 . . 
 

 
 

   15 113 . . 
-

, ,     
. 

                                                
4  «  ( )»,  

, 2007 ..   
5  « »,  «  

»  « », 2005 . 
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 423,00 . . 
 

(1,00%),  
. 

 
 

 
 10 222,00 . ., . 

.  795 . ., 
.  (  « ») 2 500 . ., -

 ( ) 6 927 . .  
. 

 
 6 927 . ., . -

 0 .   
, , 

 1 . -
. 
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Tr
NP

)1( , : 
 - ; 

N -  ( ) ; 
T- ; 
R - . 
 

 
11,41% (  

 ( ) -
 1 ). 
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 1.  ( -

) 6 
 

. 4.  
  

, . . 10 222,00 
, . . 6927 

, . . 3 295,00 
, . . - 

  , . . - 
 - 

, . 360 
, . 180 

, % 11,41% 
 0,948111275 

, . . 3 124,03 
 

,  3 
124,00 . . 

 
-

 
 

 611,00 . 
. 

 
(1,44%),  

. 
 

 

                                                
6 http://www.cbr.ru/publ/BBS/Bbs1507r.pdf 
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8.4.  
 

 ( )  
 

 
 

3 337,00 . . 
-

, -
, -

. 
, -

 3 337,00 . . 
 

8.5.  
 

-
 « »  2014 .  

. 
 

. 5.  « » 

  

 
 

. 
 

-
, . . 

, 
. . 

 
, . . 

1      
1.1  1110 - - - 

1.2 -
 1120 - - - 

1.3  1130 - - - 
1.4  1140 - - - 
1.5  1150 19 153,00 28 139,00 47 292,00 

1.6  
 1160 - - - 

1.7  1170 18,00 - 18,00 
1.8  1180 241,00 - 241,00 
1.9  1190 15 113,00 - 15 113,00 

1.10  1210 - - - 

1.11  
 1220 423,00 - 423,00 

1.12  1230 10 222,00 -                  7 098,00 3 124,00 
1.13  1240 611,00 - 611,00 
1.14  1250 - - - 
1.15  1260 - - - 

1.16 
, -

 (  1.1-
1.15)  45 781,00 21 041,00 66 822,00 

2      
2.1  (  

) 1410 - - - 

2.2  1420 - - - 

2.3  ( -
) 1430 - - - 

2.4  1450 - - - 

2.5  (  
) 1510 1 075,00 - 1 075,00 

2.6  1520 2 262,00 - 2 262,00 
2.7  1540 - - - 
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. 
 

-
, . . 

, 
. . 

 
, . . 

2.8  1550 - - - 

2.9 , -
 (  2.1-2.8)  3 337,00 - 3 337,00 

3 
 (  

 ( . 1.16) -
 ( . 2.9))  42 444,00 21 041,00 63 485,00 

 
8.6.  

 
 

 « -
»   ( )   

.  
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:  
 ; 
  ( ) ; 
  ( ); 

 
 ( ) 

 
,  

, : 
 ; 
 ; 
 ; 
 , -

; 
 ; 
 . 

   
 1  

,  
), -

 ( )». 
  )  
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». ,  

-
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,  
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1. . -
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2. . -
.  
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,  
.  

 
, . -

-
,  Mergerstat Review. 

,  
 Mergerstat -

. ,  
, ,  

. 
 « » ,  

-
.  

, ,  
. 

: 
, . -

 (www.rts.ru; www.micex.ru); 
 « »  

 1999—2005 .; 
,  ( -

 www.finam.ru, www.skrin.ru; -
 www.ma-journal.ru, www.mergers.ru;  AK&M,  « -

»  « »). 
 1500  

». ,  1999  
2005 .,  98 . -

: 
 , ; 
 , -

; 
 ,  

; 
 ,  

.  
 5 -

.  
. 

, -
, , -

.  
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. 6 , 7 

 0–10% - 1 
 10–25% 

25% + 1 
 – 

50% 

50%+1 
 – 

75%-1 
 

75–100% 

-
 0,70–1,17 0,81–

2,52 0,99–2,35 1,34–2,0 1,38–2,7 

 
 0,93 1,12 1,39 1,81 1,88 

 
 100%  

 
0,49 0,60 0,74 0,96 1,00 

 
, -

: ,  
.  1,00  0%. 

 - -
. ,  

 (  %), -
. -

,  - , -
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-
, , . -

, -
 ( ). , -

,  .  
. -

. 
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 (« »)  
 

» - , -
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. 7  

  
)  -

, % 
 
8 

1/66-6/69  SEC 398 25,80%9  
1/68-12/70  89 33,00%  
1/68-12/72  60 33,50%  

1/68-12/7210  148 35,60%  
1/69-12/73  33 35,40%  
10/78-6/82 Standard Research Consultants 28 45,00%11  
1/81-12/88  69 33,80%  
1/79-4/92 FMV Opinions, INC. >100 23,00%  
1/80-12/96 Management Planning, Inc. 53 27,10%  
1/91-12/95  70 20,00%12  
1/96-4/97 Columbia Financial Advisors 23 21,00%13  
5/97-12/98 Columbia Financial Advisors 15 13,00% D 

: Z.Cristopher Mercer, Valuing Enterprise and Shareholder Cash Flows: Integrated Theory of Business Valuation. Peabody Publishing, 
2004, . 263) 

 
 1997 , -

 (SEC) , ,  
,  2  1 . -

 Columbia Financial Advisors, -
 1996  1997  21%,  1997  1998  

– 13%. 
 

 (IPO) 
 

, ,  SEC 
.  

 
. 

-
 Willamette Management Associates . , 

,  45%. 
-

 Valuation Advisors  2000 . , -
 Willamette Management Associates -

, Valuation Advisors  
 2   IPO.   Valuation  Advisors   2000  -

14. 
 

  

                                                
8  1990 ( ,  SEC ). 
    1990, ,  1997 . 
    1990,  1997 . 
   D  1997. 
9  32,6% ,  

. 
10 . 
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